Foothiil High School

HOME OF THE “COUGARS"

FROSH FOOTBALL 2024/25

DAY DATE OP| T LOCATION LEVEL TME
Friday Aug. 23 Orland Scrimmage Orland Frosh 3:30
Thursday Aug. 29 Las Plumas *** Las Plumas Frosh 5:30
Thursday Sept. 5 Orland**” Orand Frosh 5:30
Thursday Sept. 12 West Valley Foothill Frosh 5:30
Thursday Sept. 19 Red Bluff** Red Bluff Frosh 5:30
Friday Sept. 27 Lassen™* Lassen Frosh 3:.00
Thursday Oct. 3 8YE
Thursday Oct. 10 Shasta* Foothill Frosh 5:30
Thursday Oct. 17 Red Bluff* Red Biuff Frosh 5:30
Thursday Oct. 24 Pv* Pleasant Valley Frosh 5:30
Thursday Oct. 31 Chico* Foothill Frosh 5:30
Thursday Nov, 7 Enterprise* Enterprise Frosh 5:30
PRINCIPAL: Kevin Greene PHONE #: (530)547-1700

FAX #: (530)245-2700

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Stephanie Ahluwalia
ATHLETIC ADMINISTRATOR: Shawn Ansline

VARSITY COACH: Ross Griffith
“‘League Games

*"Non League

JV COACH: Jason Sanchez

LEAGUE: Eastem Athletic League

FROSH COACH: Faster Brovan




